
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Lorraine Ashby [TQ] 1 17/5:03.635 17.352 17.800 17.483 17.615 17.759

2 Rakhim Ahmed 8 17/5:07.784 17.038 17.814 17.283 17.463 17.653

3 Graham Hayward 2 16/5:04.615 17.310 18.944 18.027 18.499 18.944

4 Ray Oliver 6 16/5:11.257 18.082 19.357 18.294 18.495 19.357

5 James Zlaman 4 15/4:43.663 17.498 18.862 17.685 18.075

6 Ashley Page 7 14/5:16.344 19.522 22.116 19.847 20.842

7 Jason Furnell 9 12/5:09.737 20.056 26.084 21.189 24.004

8 Craig Turbett 3 9/2:50.001 17.863 18.888 18.278

9 Kyle Francis 5 8/5:14.335 18.681 41.850 19.064

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Name Ashby Hayward Turbett Zlaman Francis Oliver Page Ahmed Furnell

Lap 1 1/18.833
16/5:01.328

4/20.450
15/5:06.750

2/18.894
16/5:02.304

3/19.593
16/5:13.488

6/21.386
15/5:20.790

5/20.902
15/5:13.530

9/28.837
11/5:17.207

7/22.763
14/5:18.682

8/22.808
14/5:19.312

Lap 2 1/17.870
17/5:11.976

5/19.625
15/5:00.563

2/18.771
16/5:01.320

3/18.976
16/5:08.552

9/2:57.962
4/6:38.696

4/18.331
16/5:13.864

8/21.767
12/5:03.624

6/18.329
15/5:08.190

7/21.963
14/5:13.397

Lap 3 1/17.510
17/5:07.207

4/18.578
16/5:12.816

2/18.989
16/5:02.155

3/19.203
16/5:08.117

9/19.667
5/6:05.025

6/20.665
16/5:19.456

8/33.934
11/5:09.973

5/17.827
16/5:14.235

7/25.969
13/5:06.540

Lap 4 1/18.416
17/5:08.673

5/18.631
16/5:09.136

2/18.285
17/5:18.491

3/18.778
16/5:06.200

9/18.923
6/5:56.907

6/26.796
14/5:03.429

7/19.809
12/5:13.041

4/17.873
16/5:07.168

8/46.894
11/5:23.494

Lap 5 1/18.071
17/5:08.380

5/19.224
16/5:08.826

2/17.956
17/5:15.843

4/18.590
16/5:04.448

9/18.681
6/5:07.943

6/18.824
15/5:16.554

7/22.974
12/5:05.570

3/17.482
16/5:01.677

8/20.056
11/5:02.918

Lap 6 1/17.555
17/5:06.723

5/19.692
16/5:09.867

2/18.514
17/5:15.659

4/18.566
16/5:03.216

9/19.174
7/5:21.759

6/18.614
15/5:10.330

7/19.522
13/5:18.160

3/18.300
16/5:00.197

8/20.557
12/5:16.494

Lap 7 1/17.808
17/5:06.153

5/19.369
16/5:09.872

2/17.863
17/5:13.946

4/17.524
17/5:18.701

9/19.495
8/5:37.472

6/18.240
15/5:05.083

7/22.084
13/5:13.722

3/17.800
17/5:16.623

8/25.172
12/5:14.433

Lap 8 1/17.438
17/5:04.940

5/18.928
16/5:08.994

3/20.928
16/5:00.400

4/19.199
16/5:00.858

9/19.047
8/5:14.335

6/18.378
15/5:01.406

7/21.960
13/5:10.191

2/17.378
17/5:13.973

8/20.207
12/5:05.439

Lap 9 1/18.094
17/5:05.235

4/19.552
16/5:09.420

3/19.801
16/5:02.224

5/25.939
16/5:13.543

6/19.055
16/5:19.653

7/22.177
13/5:07.759

2/17.294
17/5:11.754

8/23.160
12/5:02.381

Lap 10 1/17.679
17/5:04.766

3/18.180
16/5:07.566

4/17.689
16/5:10.491

5/18.706
16/5:17.618

6/19.875
13/5:02.821

2/17.250
17/5:09.903

7/24.105
12/5:01.069

Lap 11 1/17.889
17/5:04.706

3/18.698
16/5:06.803

4/17.908
16/5:08.313

5/18.082
16/5:15.044

6/22.066
13/5:01.370

2/17.456
17/5:08.708

7/25.688
12/5:01.723

Lap 12 1/17.560
17/5:04.191

3/18.087
16/5:05.352

4/17.498
16/5:05.951

5/18.554
16/5:13.529

6/21.312
14/5:22.370

2/17.038
17/5:07.119

7/33.158
12/5:09.737

Lap 13 1/17.352
17/5:03.483

3/17.981
16/5:03.994

4/17.808
16/5:04.334

5/18.437
16/5:12.103

6/19.815
14/5:18.911

2/17.557
17/5:06.454

Lap 14 1/17.816
17/5:03.439

4/19.394
16/5:04.445

3/18.174
16/5:03.366

5/18.786
16/5:11.280

6/20.212
14/5:16.344

2/17.844
17/5:06.232

Lap 15 1/18.114
17/5:03.739

4/17.310
16/5:02.612

3/18.218
16/5:02.574

5/19.609
16/5:11.444

2/17.673
17/5:05.846

Lap 16 1/18.064
17/5:03.948

3/20.916
16/5:04.615

4/19.278
16/5:11.257

2/17.699
17/5:05.536

Lap 17 1/17.566
17/5:03.635

2/20.221
17/5:07.784
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Lorraine Ashby [TQ] 1 17 5:03.635 1 1 [1] 17/5:03.635

2 Rakhim Ahmed 2 17 5:07.784 2 2 [2] 17/5:07.784

3 Graham Hayward 3 16 5:04.615 3 3 [3] 16/5:04.615

4 Ray Oliver 4 16 5:11.257 4 4 [4] 16/5:11.257

5 James Zlaman 5 15 4:43.663 5 5 [5] 15/4:43.663

6 Ashley Page 6 14 5:16.344 6 6 [6] 14/5:16.344

7 Jason Furnell 7 12 5:09.737 7 7 [7] 12/5:09.737

8 Craig Turbett 8 9 2:50.001 8 8 [8] 9/2:50.001

9 Kyle Francis 9 8 5:14.335 9 9 [9] 8/5:14.335
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